

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1674 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN EXPRESS COOP.HOUS. BUILD.STY &ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1675-1678 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1680 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Ambreen Rasool, Adv.
Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant present.

Await original record. Send reminder.

List again on 22.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR