

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1674/2010

CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN EXPRESS EMPLOYEES COOPERATIVE HOUSING
BUILDING SOCIETY LTD. & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1675-1678/2010 (XVII)

C.A. No. 1680/2010 (XVII)

Date : 09-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

In all appeals

Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Ms. K. Vaijyanthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList these appeals on 16th August, 2017 at the top of the list.(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS(S. SIVARAMAKRISHNA)
ASST.REGISTRAR